
2026 MEMBERSHIPS FULL
SEASON
69 GAMES 37 GAMES

HALF SEASON 

PLAN
17

GAME 
PLAN

CLUB
10

GAME 
PLAN

A
C

C
O

U
N

T
B

E
N

E
F

IT
S

K
E

Y

FULL SEASON
69 GAMESSEATING 

LEVEL
37 GAMES

WEEKENDER PLAN GAME
PLAN17

$2,760

$941.85

$852.15

$762.45

$672.75

$1,554

$582.75

$527.25

$471.75

$416.25

$285.60

$748

$258.40

$231.20

$204

CLUB SEATS
*INCLUDES ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT BUFFET, 
SODA & WATER

DUGOUT BOX SEATS

FIELD BOX SEATS
BARSTOOLS

BOX SEATS
SCOREBOARD SEATS

OLLIE’S CHEAP SEATS

GAME
PLAN10

$178.50

$440

$161.50

$144.50

$127.50

% SAVINGS% SAVINGS % SAVINGS % SAVINGS

15%

43%

42%

41%

41%

10%

34%

33%

32%

32%

6%

29%

28%

28%

27%

6%

25%

24%

23%

22%

LB SMITH VALUE SEATS $583.05 $360.75 $176.80 $110.5044% 35% 31% 23%

&PACKAGE PRICING SAVINGS

OLLIE’S CHEAP SEATSDUGOUT BOX 
SEATS

FIELD BOX SEATS
BARSTOOLS

BOX SEATS
SCOREBOARD SEATS

$285
VOUCHER 
PACK15 $255 $225 $195

% SAVINGS

27%
% SAVINGS

30%
% SAVINGS

32%
% SAVINGS

35%

UNDATED
VOUCHER PLANS

15
VOUCHER

PACK

20% 15% 10% 10%

EARLY ENTRY INTO BALLPARK

DISCOUNTED PARKING OPPORTUNITIES ^^

( 15 minutes prior to normal gate time)

(5 passes for $20, 20 passes for $80, 
40 for $125, full season for $200)

TEAM AUTOGRAPH SESSION

EXCLUSIVE INVITATIONS TO EVENTS & PARTIES **

MERCHANDISE DISCOUNT

EARLY PAY DISCOUNT (10% IF PAID IN FULL BY 10/31/25, 5% IF PAID IN FULL BY 12/31/25)

15% FOOD AND BEVERAGE DISCOUNT^^^ (EXCLUSIONS APPLY)

** ON SELECT DATES, EXCLUSIVE INVITES BASED ON PLAN SIZE           *** SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

^^ PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE       ^^^ EXCLUDES SPECIALS AND ALCOHOL

*17-Game Plan includes every Friday, Saturday OR Sunday plus 5 of our premium games!
*10-Game Plan includes one Friday, Saturday or Sunday game of your choice from 10 different homestands
*Voucher books can exchange their vouchers in any quantity, for any game they want. Seats are not pre-reserved and exchange is subject to availability.

ONLINE ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS AFTER THE GAME HAS BEEN PLAYED

ONLY IF PAID IN FULL

DISCOUNTED TICKETS

ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS PRIOR TO THE GAME BEING PLAYED

DEDICATED ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE


