## Servsylvand SENERICES

## 2026 MEMBERSHIPS | FULL SEASON | FULL SEASON

					PAGI
DEDICATED ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE	0	0)	0)	0	0)
DISCOUNTED TICKETS	0	0	0	0)	0)
ONLINE ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT ONLY IF PAID IN FULL	0	0	0	0	0
ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS PRIOR TO THE GAME BEING PLAYED	0	0	0	0	
ABILITY TO EXCHANGE TICKETS AFTER THE GAME HAS BEEN PLAYED	0	0			
EARLY PAY DISCOUNT (10% IF PAID IN FULL BY 10/31/25, 5% IF PAID IN FULL BY 12/31/25)	0	0	0	0	
MERCHANDISE DISCOUNT	20%	15%	10%	10%	
EARLY ENTRY INTO BALLPARK (15 minutes prior to normal gate time)	0)	0)	0)	0)	0
DISCOUNTED PARKING OPPORTUNITIES ^^ (5 passes for \$20, 20 passes for \$80, 40 for \$125, full season for \$200)	0)	0)	0)	0	
TEAM AUTOGRAPH SESSION	0	0)	0	0)	
EXCLUSIVE INVITATIONS TO EVENTS & PARTIES **	0	0)	0	0	
15% FOOD AND BEVERAGE DISCOUNT^^^ (EXCLUSIONS APPLY)		60		$\bigcirc$	

\*17-Game Plan includes every Friday, Saturday OR Sunday plus 5 of our premium games!

\*10-Game Plan includes one Friday, Saturday or Sunday game of your choice from 10 different homestands

\*Voucher books can exchange their vouchers in any quantity, for any game they want. Seats are not pre-reserved and exchange is subject to availability.

\*\* ON SELECT DATES, EXCLUSIVE INVITES BASED ON PLAN SIZE

\*\*\* SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

## PACKAGE PRICING SAVINGS

SEATING LEVEL	FULL SEASON 69 GAMES % SAV	WEEKENDER PI 37 GAMES	LAN % SAVINGS	17 GAME PLAN % S	AVINGS	10 GAME PLAN %	SAVINGS
CLUB SEATS *INCLUDES ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT BUFFET, SODA & WATER	<b>\$2,760</b> 159	<b>\$1,554</b>	10%	\$748	6%	\$440	6%
DUGOUT BOX SEATS	<b>\$941.85</b> 419	<b>\$582.75</b>	32%	\$285.60	27%	\$178.50	22%
FIELD BOX SEATS BARSTOOLS	\$852.15	<b>\$527.25</b>	32%	\$258.40	28%	\$161.50	23%
BOX SEATS SCOREBOARD SEATS	\$762.45 <sup>42</sup>	\$471.75	33%	\$231.20	28%	\$144.50	24%
OLLIE'S CHEAP SEATS	\$672.75 43	\$416.25	34%	\$204	29%	\$127.50	25%
LB SMITH VALUE SEAT	TS \$583.05 44	\$360.75	35%	\$176.80	31%	\$110.50	23%

UNDATED VOUCHER PLANS	DUGOUT BOX SEATS	FIELD BOX SEATS BARSTOOLS	BOX SEATS SCOREBOARD SEATS	OLLIE'S CHEAP SEATS
15 VOUCHER PACK	\$285 27%	\$255 % SAVINGS	\$225 32%	% SAVINGS <b>\$195 35%</b>